¥ pennsylvania

L DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVICES
PADGS - Unofficial Bic =

Project Name DGS 304-1v ru11 anu riie wncavsunuwn 1ianuny mvauciny - Renovate Boiler Plant and Domestic/Fire Protection

Piping
Bids Opening: 6/2/2023

Description
Bid Package Name: DGS C-0304-0015 Phase 1.2 and 2.2 (6 records)
Section Name: 304-15 Phase 1 & 2 Base Bid 1 (2 records)

Base Bid 1 Combined Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Combined Total Cost
Section Name: 304-15 Phase 1 & 2 Base Bid 2 (2 records)

Base Bid 2 Combined Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Combined Total Cost
Section Name: 304-15 Phase 1 & 2 Base Bid 3 (2 records)

Base Bid 3 Combined Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Combined Total Cost
Bid Package Name: DGS C-0304-0015 Phase 2.1 (9 records)
Section Name: Base Bid (3 records)

Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (3 records)
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (3 records)
Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Bid Package Name: DGS C-0304-0015 Phase 2.3 (3 records)
Section Name: Base Bid (1 records)

Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (1 records)

Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (1 records)

Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0304-0015 Phase 2.4 (9 records)
Section Name: Base Bid (3 records)
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 2 (3 records)
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 3 (3 records)
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Grand Totals (33 records)

Company Name

Midline Mechanical, LLC
Heisey Mechanical, Ltd

Heisey Mechanical, Ltd
Midline Mechanical, LLC

Heisey Mechanical, Ltd
Midline Mechanical, LLC

Heisey Mechanical, Ltd

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

Uhrig Construction

Heisey Mechanical, Ltd

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

Uhrig Construction

Heisey Mechanical, Ltd

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

Uhrig Construction

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

GR Sponaugle & Sons, Inc.
oTS

WASSERTECH ENGINEERING
LIMITED

GR Sponaugle & Sons, Inc.
oTS

WASSERTECH ENGINEERING
LIMITED

GR Sponaugle & Sons, Inc.
oTS

WASSERTECH ENGINEERING
LIMITED

Quote (Total Cost)

4,569,000.00
4,646,000.00

143,000.00
4,738,000.00

261,000.00
6,553,000.00

849,000.00
862,000.00
905,058.00

100,500.00
921,000.00
987,178.00

0.00
921,000.00
987,178.00

541,000.00

541,000.00

541,000.00

226,958.00
323,850.00

458,000.00

1,020.00
5,500.00

468,000.00

0.00
1.00

478,000.00
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