

PADGS - Unofficial Bit Project Name DGS 304-10 FTTT and FTT2 Enzagetitiowit training Academy - Renovate Boiler Plant and Domestic/Fire Protection Piping Bids Opening: 6/2/2023

	Description	Company Name	Quote (Total Cost)
Bid Package Name: DGS C-0	304-0015 Phase 1.2 and 2.2 (6 records)		
Section Name: 304-15 Phase	1 & 2 Base Bid 1 (2 records)		
	Base Bid 1 Combined Total Cost	Midline Mechanical, LLC	4,569,000.00
	Base Bid 1 Combined Total Cost	Heisey Mechanical, Ltd	4,646,000.00
Section Name: 304-15 Phase	1 & 2 Base Bid 2 (2 records)		
	Base Bid 2 Combined Total Cost	Heisey Mechanical, Ltd	143,000.00
	Base Bid 2 Combined Total Cost	Midline Mechanical, LLC	4,738,000.00
Section Name: 304-15 Phase	1 & 2 Base Bid 3 (2 records)		
	Base Bid 3 Combined Total Cost	Heisey Mechanical, Ltd	261,000.00
	Base Bid 3 Combined Total Cost	Midline Mechanical, LLC	6,553,000.00
Bid Package Name: DGS C-0	304-0015 Phase 2.1 (9 records)		
Section Name: Base Bid (3 re	ecords)		
	Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Heisey Mechanical, Ltd	849,000.00
	Base Bid 1 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP	862,000.00
	Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Uhrig Construction	905,058.00
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (3	records)		
	Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Heisey Mechanical, Ltd	100,500.00
	Base Bid 2 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION	921,000.00
	Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Uhrig Construction	987,178.00
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (3			
	Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Heisey Mechanical, Ltd	0.00
	Base Bid 3 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP	921,000.00
	Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Uhrig Construction	987,178.00
Bid Package Name: DGS C-0	304-0015 Phase 2.3 (3 records)		
Section Name: Base Bid (1 re	ecords)		
· · ·	Base Bid 1 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP	541,000.00
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (1	records)	0014	
	Base Bid 2 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP	541,000.00
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (1	records)	0014	
· · ·	Base Bid 3 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP	541,000.00
Bid Package Name: DGS C-0	304-0015 Phase 2.4 (9 records)	0014	
Section Name: Base Bid (3 re			
	Base Bid 1 Total Cost	GR Sponaugle & Sons, Inc.	226,958.00
	Base Bid 1 Total Cost	OTS	323,850.00
	Base Bid 1 Total Cost	WASSERTECH ENGINEERING	458,000.00
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (3	records)	LIMITED	
(-	Base Bid 2 Total Cost	GR Sponaugle & Sons, Inc.	1,020.00
	Base Bid 2 Total Cost	OTS	5,500.00
	Base Bid 2 Total Cost	WASSERTECH ENGINEERING	468,000.00
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (3	records)		
eccient traine. Base Bid 6 (6	Base Bid 3 Total Cost	GR Sponaugle & Sons, Inc.	0.00
	Base Bid 3 Total Cost	OTS	1.00
	Base Bid 3 Total Cost	WASSERTECH ENGINEERING	478,000.00
		LIMITED	